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200507220003
68690

07/22/2005
02:54:57

FANNIE MAE Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LITTLE
MOUNTAIN
APARTMENTS

200507220003
68660

200506210003
07470

06/21/2005
08:04:47

FANNIE MAE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLONIAL
REALTY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200507220003
68640

07/22/2005
02:54:52

FANNIE MAE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE
MOUNTAIN
APARTMENTS
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200509300005
11160

09/30/2005
12:47:32

FANNIE MAE Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CMS/RIVERSI
DE PARC LP

200405070002
41300

Other:SEE
INST

200503100001
08880

03/10/2005
10:56:41

FANNIE MAE Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

NO GRANTOR
LISTED SEE
INSTRUMENT

200108010003
19631

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


