Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FANNIE MAE; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
mstrument #	Date Recorded	IName	Faity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Марвоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
200507220003 68690	07/22/2005 02:54:57	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LITTLE MOUNTAIN APARTMENTS					200507220003 68660	
200506210003 07470	06/21/2005 08:04:47	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLONIAL REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200507220003 68640	07/22/2005 02:54:52	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE MOUNTAIN APARTMENTS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200509300005 11160	09/30/2005 12:47:32	FANNIE MAE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CMS/RIVERSI DE PARC LP					200405070002 41300	Other:SEE INST
200503100001 08880	03/10/2005 10:56:41	FANNIE MAE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	NO GRANTOR LISTED SEE INSTRUMENT					200108010003 19631	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SE Other:SEE INST